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CIRCUITO ONDA CERO 2024

Fecha Listado: 31/08/2024
Hora Listado: 14:35:55

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: La Cafada)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 RAVINA FERNANDEZ, JAIME LA CANADA
2 JIMENEZ ESPINOSA, JOSE IGNA LA CANADA
3 LOPEZ RAMOS, GABRIEL LA CANADA
SANCHEZ GIL, CARLOS ALMENARA
5 PARRA ROMAN, DANIEL DONA JULIA
TORROBA MAESTRONI, JUAN GOLF CANDELEDA
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, CARLOS RCG SEVILLA
GUINDA PEREZ, FERNANDO LOS LAGOS
9 TORO MARTINEZ, JUAN MANUEL FEDERACION ANDA
VALADEZ GALIANO, MOISES LA CANADA
BOLANOS, ERROL FEDERACION ANDA
HAUGHAN , BRIAN LA CANADA
13 MANSO BORRA, LUIS LA MORALEJA
GERARD HANRAHAN, THOMAS LA CANADA
15 ROSAL PAEZ, LUIS DEL LA CANADA
SANCHEZ GIL, SERGIO LA CANADA
VANLIER , THIERRY LA CANADA
MONTILLA GOMEZ, OSCAR LA CANADA
19 ELEJABEITIA AMADOR, GONZALO LA HERRERIA
PECINO GIL, FRANCISCO LA CANADA
21 RODRIGUEZ MANZANO, JUAN JES LA CANADA
CARRERAS SEGOVIA, JOSE MARI LA CANADA
ASENCIO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS LA CANADA
24 ZIMMERMANN FERNANDEZ, PATRI VILLA PADIERNA
TORRES PUERTO, FRANCISCO LA CANADA
ORTEGA CALVENTE, ISMAEL LA CANADA
27 TORRES POLVOREDA, JUAN LUIS LA CANADA
SOUDANT, MANUEL LA CANADA
29 MARAIS , HENRY WILLIAM LA CANADA
DE LA RICA PEREZ, ENRIQUE PALACIO URGOITI
BENITEZ DELGADO, FRANCISCO LA CANADA
HEREDIA CAMPOS, JOSE FELIX LA CANADA
33 PRIETO PRIEGO, JOSE LUIS CORDOBA C.DE CA
DE LA RICA CELORIO, YAGO ALMENARA
DIAZ CANTO, JUAN ENRIQUE LA CANADA
RUILOBA CALZADA, JESUS LA CANADA
CABRERA DIAZ, MARCELO LA CANADA
FERNANDEZ-YANEZ NOVA, JOSE LA CANADA
LARA GONZALEZ, JUAN ANDRES LA CANADA
PEREZ ALBERICH, ESTEBAN LA CANADA
VEGA NARVAEZ, ANA LA CANADA
42 ZUBIA GARCIA-BRAVO, PILAR ESC LA CARTUJA
MCGLADE, GORDON LA CANADA
RIOS CRUZ, DOLORES LA CANADA
MARAIS , EUGENE LA RESERVA
46 FERRER MORATE, MAGIN MANUEL PUERTA HIERRO
GUTIERREZ ZUMEL, F. JAVIER FEDERACION MADR
SANCHEZ POSTIGO, JESUS LA CANADA
49 BARAS DEL TORAL MARTINEZ, J GOLF CANDELEDA
50 MUNOZ PRIETO, FRANCISCO LA CANADA
51 GIL AGUILAR, MARIA JOSE LA CANADA
PEREZ CANO, MONTSERRAT LA CANADA
CABEZA TAMBRIS, DANIEL ALCAIDESA
ROMERO PINEDA, BELINDA LA CANADA

57

BALLESTEROS DOMINGUEZ, EDUA LA CANADA
VAQUERO VILAS, JUAN LA CANADA

ALONSO MARTIN, MANUEL TOMAS ESC LA CARTUJA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

1,0

55

9,1

8,2

10,0
9,2

7,7

7,1

12,6
10,4
9,2

7,2

12,0
6,1

21,0
14,5
12,7
9,6

16,1
10,6
17,3
14,3
11,6
16,9
13,5
12,0
15,5
8,9

26,4
28,8
16,2
8,9

26,6
24,8
20,0
17,6
17,2
16,4
14,7
14,3
10,9
22,3
18,9
17,1
13,2
21,4
17,4
15,7
26,5
21,4
26,3
23,6
23,3
20,5
16,8
16,5
20,0
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FECHA: 31/08/2024 CODIGO: AM1124495
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GOLF LA CANADA
CIRCUITO ONDA CERO 2024

Fecha Listado: 31/08/2024
Hora Listado: 14:35:58

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: La Cafada)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

60
61

67

69

73
74

78
79

81

CLUB

SARMIENTO JIMENEZ, JUAN
JIMENEZ ACOSTA, RAFAEL MANU

GOLF ESTEBBUNA

JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL LA CANADA
DE RAFAEL COTO, LUCIA LA CANADA
BAS TRUJILLO, RICARDO LA CANADA
FERRER GONZALEZ, MIGUEL JOS LA CANADA
CORRALES PECINO, EDUARDO LA CANADA
MARAIS , LELANIE ALCAIDESA
MENA ROMERO, ANTONIO JESUS LA CANADA
HEREDIA MORENO, ANTONIO LA CANADA
GIL RUIZ, JOSEFA LA CANADA
VAZQUEZ ROJAS, JOSEFA LA CANADA
RIO JIMENEZ, FRANCISCO DEL VILLA PADIERNA
BANOS MARZO, ALEXIS ALBERTO LA CANADA

DE JUAN GOMILA, AMELIA
RAMET SANCHEZ, PEDRO LUIS LA CANADA

SANTILLANA JIMENEZ, RAQUEL VILLA DE MADRID
HONRUBIA HURTADO, PEDRO ANT ANG SAN RAFAEL

FERNANDEZ SALAS, JORGE JAVI ALCAIDESA
SAMBUCETY MARTIN, JOSE JESU LA CANADA
CELORIO TORRE, EMILIO PALACIO URGOITI
CASTRO GARCIA, FRANCISCO IG ZAGALETA
GODFREY, TIINA LA CANADA

CABALLERO GOMEZ, JOSE MARIA  ZAUDIN
GRANADOS VENEGAS, MANUEL LA CANADA

FEDERACION MADR

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32

19,3

GOLF HATO VERDE 10,6

18,0
36,0
26,5
27,9
26,4
23,8
18,8
25,2
17,7
21,8
20,6
19,8
18,9
28,7
26,5
26,5
26,5
254
33,7
28,0
25,7
17,1
10,2
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FECHA: 31/08/2024 CODIGO: AM1124495
13Vuelta

4 TOT
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GOLF LA CANADA Fecha Listado: 31/08/2024
Hora Listado: 14:33:14
CIRCUITO ONDA CERO 2024

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: La Cafiada) FECHA: 31/08/2024 CODIGO: AM1124495
CATEGORIA DAMAS (ASC: 0) 12Vuelta
POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
1 ZUBIA GARCIA-BRAVO, PILAR ESCLACARTUJA 223 M F 4 25 40 40
DE RAFAEL COTO, LUCIA LA CANADA 36,0 M F 5 39 40 40
3 GIL AGUILAR, MARIA JOSE LA CANADA 26,3 M F 4 29 38 38
4 ZIMMERMANN FERNANDEZ, PATRI  VILLA PADIERNA 16,9 M F 3 19 36 36
RIOS CRUZ, DOLORES LA CANADA 17,1 M F 3 19 36 36
PEREZ CANO, MONTSERRAT LA CANADA 23,6 M F 4 26 36 36
7 ROMERO PINEDA, BELINDA LA CANADA 20,5 M F 4 23 34 34
8 MARAIS, LELANIE ALCAIDESA 23,8 M F 4 26 32 32
9 VEGA NARVAEZ, ANA LA CANADA 10,9 M F 2 13 28 28
10 VAZQUEZ ROJAS, JOSEFA LA CANADA 21,8 M F 4 24 26 26
11 GIL RUIZ, JOSEFA LA CANADA 17,7 M F 3 20 24 24
12 SANTILLANA JIMENEZ, RAQUEL VILLADE MADRID 26,5 M F 5 29 23 23
13 DE JUAN GOMILA, AMELIA FEDERACION MADR 18,9 M F 4 21 18 18
14 GODFREY, TIINA LA CANADA 25,7 M F 4 28 10 10
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CIRCUITO ONDA CERO 2024

Fecha Listado: 31/08/2024
Hora Listado: 14:34:15

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: La Cafada)
12 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

11

14

16

21

24

27

28

30

32

33
34

TORO MARTINEZ, JUAN MANUEL
SANCHEZ GIL, SERGIO
ELEJABEITIA AMADOR, GONZALO
RAVINA FERNANDEZ, JAIME
JIMENEZ ESPINOSA, JOSE IGNA
SANCHEZ GIL, CARLOS

LOPEZ RAMOS, GABRIEL

PARRA ROMAN, DANIEL

MANSO BORRA, LUIS

CARRERAS SEGOVIA, JOSE MARI
TORROBA MAESTRONI, JUAN
VALADEZ GALIANO, MOISES
VANLIER , THIERRY

ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, CARLOS
BOLANOS, ERROL

GUINDA PEREZ, FERNANDO
MONTILLA GOMEZ, OSCAR
TORRES POLVOREDA, JUAN LUIS
FERNANDEZ-YANEZ NOVA, JOSE
BENITEZ DELGADO, FRANCISCO
PECINO GIL, FRANCISCO
ASENCIO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS
LARA GONZALEZ, JUAN ANDRES
HAUGHAN , BRIAN

ORTEGA CALVENTE, ISMAEL
TORRES PUERTO, FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ POSTIGO, JESUS
GERARD HANRAHAN, THOMAS
MARAIS , EUGENE

SOUDANT, MANUEL

PEREZ ALBERICH, ESTEBAN
HEREDIA CAMPOS, JOSE FELIX
JIMENEZ ACOSTA, RAFAEL MANU
GRANADOS VENEGAS, MANUEL

CLUB

FEDERACION ANDA
LA CANADA

LA HERRERIA

LA CANADA

LA CANADA
ALMENARA

LA CANADA

DONA JULIA

LA MORALEJA

LA CANADA

GOLF CANDELEDA
LA CANADA

LA CANADA

RCG SEVILLA
FEDERACION ANDA
LOS LAGOS

LA CANADA

LA CANADA

LA CANADA

LA CANADA

LA CANADA

LA CANADA

LA CANADA

LA CANADA

LA CANADA

LA CANADA

LA CANADA

LA CANADA

LA RESERVA

LA CANADA

LA CANADA

LA CANADA

GOLF HATO VERDE
LA CANADA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

12,6
14,5
16,1
1,0
55
8,2
9,1
10,0
12,0
14,3
9,2
10,4
12,7
7,7
9,2
7,1
9,6
15,5
16,4
16,2
10,6
11,6
14,7
7,2
12,0
13,5
15,7
6,1
13,2
8,9
14,3
8,9
10,6
10,2
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FECHA: 31/08/2024 CODIGO: AM1124495
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15
17
0
5
8
9
10
12
15
9
11
13
8
9
7
10
16
17
17
11
12
15
7
12
14
16
6
14
9
15
9
11
10

1a

38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
30
30
29
29
25
19
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13Vuelta
4 TOT

38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
30
30
29
29
25
19
N.P



\a*,{ GOLF LA CANADA
Lyiad CIRCUITO ONDA CERO 2024

Fecha Listado: 31/08/2024
Hora Listado: 14:34:40

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: La Cafada)
22 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 DE LA RICA PEREZ, ENRIQUE PALACIO URGOITI
2 PRIETO PRIEGO, JOSE LUIS CORDOBA C.DE CA
3 ROSAL PAEZ, LUIS DEL LA CANADA
4 MARAIS , HENRY WILLIAM LA CANADA
5 DE LARICA CELORIO, YAGO ALMENARA
6 RODRIGUEZ MANZANO, JUAN JES LA CANADA
7 BARAS DEL TORAL MARTINEZ, J GOLF CANDELEDA
8 RUILOBA CALZADA, JESUS LA CANADA
9 MCGLADE, GORDON LA CANADA

DIAZ CANTO, JUAN ENRIQUE LA CANADA
MUNOZ PRIETO, FRANCISCO LA CANADA

13

15
16

18
19
20

24

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

FERRER MORATE, MAGIN MANUEL PUERTA HIERRO

CABRERA DIAZ, MARCELO LA CANADA
CORRALES PECINO, EDUARDO LA CANADA
CABEZA TAMBRIS, DANIEL ALCAIDESA

FERRER GONZALEZ, MIGUEL JOS LA CANADA

BAS TRUJILLO, RICARDO LA CANADA
SARMIENTO JIMENEZ, JUAN GOLF ESTEBBUNA
GUTIERREZ ZUMEL, F. JAVIER
BALLESTEROS DOMINGUEZ, EDUA LA CANADA
ALONSO MARTIN, MANUEL TOMAS ESC LA CARTUJA
HEREDIA MORENO, ANTONIO LA CANADA
SAMBUCETY MARTIN, JOSE JESU LA CANADA
JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL LA CANADA

RIO JIMENEZ, FRANCISCO DEL VILLA PADIERNA
CELORIO TORRE, EMILIO PALACIO URGOITI
VAQUERO VILAS, JUAN LA CANADA
RAMET SANCHEZ, PEDRO LUIS LA CANADA
MENA ROMERO, ANTONIO JESUS LA CANADA
FERNANDEZ SALAS, JORGE JAVI ALCAIDESA
BANOS MARZO, ALEXIS ALBERTO LA CANADA
HONRUBIA HURTADO, PEDRO ANT ANG SAN RAFAEL
CASTRO GARCIA, FRANCISCO IG ZAGALETA
CABALLERO GOMEZ, JOSE MARIA  ZAUDIN

FEDERACION MADR

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

28,8
26,6
21,0
26,4
24,8
17,3
26,5
17,6
18,9
20,0
21,4
21,4
17,2
26,4
23,3
27,9
26,5
19,3
17,4
16,8
20,0
25,2
254
18,0
20,6
33,7
16,5
28,7
18,8
26,5
19,8
26,5
28,0
17,1
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FECHA: 31/08/2024 CODIGO: AM1124495
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28
28
22
28
26
18
28
19
20
21
23
23
18
28
25
28
28
20
18
18
21
27
27
19
22
28
17
28
20
28
21
28
28
18

1a

46
45
44
41
40
38
37
36
35
35
35
35
33
33
32
31
31
30
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
18

za
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13Vuelta
4 TOT

46
45
44
41
40
38
37
36
35
35
35
35
33
33
32
31
31
30
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
18
N.P



